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Allgemeine Vermaßung Fräsmaße

Situation
Falle
A 9/102 FA AV3 MS

Situation
Riegel
Tasche R 12-19 SKG

Lage
Schließblech
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E-Öffner
118E 190 A71 FAB
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Abdeckkappe
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Rahmenteile: T-SB FRA F3010-1 AVU FAB SKG RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
e

ch
ni

sc
h

e 
Ä

nd
er

u
ng

e
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n!



G
rif

fh
öh

e

60
.5

60

5

41

17
8.

5

34
0

Ø 12

Empfohlene Fräsung

71

21

60

12
0

30

47

80

25

18

40

Katalogdarstellung
Rahmenteile: T-SB FRA F3010-1 AVU FAB SKG RS
  DIN LS spiegelbildlich

T
e

ch
ni

sc
h

e 
Ä

nd
er

u
ng

e
n 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n!


